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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 BRC MILLINERS MARKET 11 APRIL QTIS Two-Year-Old
Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $55000, Non QTIS: $15000
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04

05
07
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Island Boy(Marcus Wilson) Justin Huxtable

King Tagaloa(Marcus Wilson) Boris Thornton

The Wheelbarrow(Kelly Schweida) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Alkebulan(Brian Gentle) Micheal Hellyer
Estee Emm(Kelly Schweida) Ms Cejay
Graham

Ha'penny Hatch (NZ)(Paul Shailer) Damien
Thornton

I'm A Condygirl(Clinton Taylor) Justin Stanley
Ready For Zion(Chris & Corey Ms Tahlia
Munce) Fenlon

Sensei's Surprise(Liam Birchley)
(EM)Cyber City(David Murphy)

Bailey Wheeler

Ms Samantha
Collett

11:18AM
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2 INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY Fillies and Mares Maiden
Plate

1200 metres

01
03

05
06

07
09
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12

$40000
Darling Take Care(Marcus Wilson) Justin Huxtable

Lilica Ebet(Vishan Venkaya) Ms Georgina

Cartwright
Sunny Disposition(Darren Bell) Justin Stanley
Winning Edition(Robert Ms Emily Lang

Heathcote)

Woosh Ka Boom(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney

Kettlebell(Belinda Mair) Dale Smith
Moscow Circus(Matthew Dunn) Andrew
Mallyon

Sirkel(Jack Bruce) Taylor Marshall

11:53AM

4
1

3

3 XXXX SIDELINE BEER GARDEN 3 MAY Colts, Geldings &
Entires Maiden Plate

03

1200 metres $40000
Lantau Island(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lang
Malotru(Jack Bruce) Jake Bayliss

04

12:28PM
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05

06

07

08
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15

NO BRAKES(Tony Gollan) Jag
Guthmann-Che

ster

Starsonus(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney
Turn the Corner(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela
Jones

Winchman(Paul Shailer) Michael Rodd
Ruins Of Rome(Chris & Corey Martin Harley

Munce)

(EM)Pride Of Ice(Brian Wakefield) = Ms Samantha

Collett
Ms Cejay
Graham

(EM)Suspicious Al(Kelly Schweida)

9

LADBROKES CALCUTTA & LUNCHEON 13 JUNE Class 1
Handicap

1800 metres

01
02

04
05

06
09

10
12

13

$38000

Kalkanli(Marcus Wilson) Boris Thornton

Guarded Optimist (NZ)(Paul Michael Rodd
Shailer)
Ferino (NZ)(David Vandyke) Noel Callow

Around The Buoy (NZ)(Chris & Justin Huxtable

Corey Munce)

Justice Served(Ray Dart) Justin Stanley

Aces Up (NZ)(Ryan Tyrell) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

The Dark Side(William Kropp) Mark Du Plessis
Majestic Angel (NZ)(Jeff Dunn) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

(EM)Spanish Fighter(Brian Gentle) Taylor Marshall

GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 3 Plate

01

1400 metres $38000
Bandasha(Matthew Dunn) Andrew
Mallyon
Allhallowtide (NZ)(Matthew Dunn)  Ryan Maloney
Bias(Michael Morrison) Brandon
Lerena

Tarex (NZ)(Lawrie
Mayfield-Smith)

Valantino Roc (NZ)(Brian J Smith) Dan McGillivray

Bailey Wheeler

01:03PM

01:38PM
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08 Voracious(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela 1 58.5
Jones

09 Cartwheels(Matthew Hoysted) Boris Thornton 3 58.0

6 RACECOURSE VILLAGE Class 1 Handicap
1400 metres $38000 02:13PM

01 Carpaccio(Barry Lockwood) Luke Dempsey 5 60.0

02  Simply Excels(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 4 59.5

04 Rhuvaal(John Dann) Cobi Vvitler 11 59.0

05 Pangaea(Adam Campton) Elione Chaves 9 58.5

06 Grey Impact(Lindsay Gough) Cody Collis 1 58.0

07 Resurrected(Matthew Dunn) Andrew 7 575
Mallyon

08 Superzoom(Marcus Wilson) Michael Rodd 3 575

12 Iron Power(Belinda Mair) Dale Smith 12 56.0

14 Port River Billie(Kelly Schweida) Kyle 6 55.0
Wilson-Taylor

15 (EM)Optimus Maximus(Jason Ms Emily Lang 10 56.0

Edwards)

16  (EM)Grandcoeur(Paul Duncan) Mark Du Plessis 54.0

18 (EM)Yeah Copy(Paul Butterworth) Ms Cejay 2 545
Graham

7 STRADBROKE SEASON BOOK NOW BENCHMARK 78 Handicap

1600 metres $38000 02:48PM
01 Holstein(Matthew Dunn) Damien 7 615
Thornton
05 Solar Apex(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Huxtable 1 59.5
06 Light Of Boom(Adam Campton) Noel Callow 2 59.0
07 Russian Roni(Kris Lees) Ms Emily Lang 6 59.0
08 The Right Way (NZ)(Greg Wright) Jake Bayliss 3 59.0
09 A Deel Of Humour(Michael Anthony Allen 5 58.5

Morrison)

10  Expectant(John Thomas) Ms Georgina 4 58.5
Cartwright
8 XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1200 metres $38000 03:23PM
01 Air Marshal(Renita Beaton) Dan McGillivray 5 615
06  Try Everything(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lang 1 59.5




10

11

08 Deputize(Annabel Neasham &
Rob Archibald)

09 Untouchable Legend(Peter Robl)
11  Extessive(Kris Lees)

15 (EM)I Am A Marvel(Robert
Heathcote)

16  (EM)Vindicta(Jack Bruce)

20 (EM)Duntroon Lass(Jimmy
Downes)

SKY RACING Class 2 Plate
1600 metres

01 Express Payment(Robert
Heathcote)

02  Jonny Da Wolf (NZ)(Chris &
Corey Munce)

06 Kirikan (NZ)(Chris Waller)
09 She's Got Veuve(Chris Waller)

$38000

10 Tigon Princess(Kris Lees)

12 Poutchek (GB)(Robert Heathcote)

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Martin Harley
Cody Collis
Ms Cejay
Graham

Jake Bayliss
Cobi Vitler

Jake Bayliss

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Cody Collis
Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Andrew
Mallyon

Ms Cejay
Graham

03:58PM

MAGIC MILLIONS GOLD COAST MARCH Maiden Plate

1600 metres $40000
01  Fire And Light(William Kropp)

06  Trump Card (NZ)(David Vandyke)
07 Foo Fighter(Matthew Dunn)

08 Henley Room(Chris Anderson)

11 Miss Reilly(Chris Waller)

12 Preachabull(Stephanie Sixtus)

13 Brain Wave(Kris Lees)
14  Possibilities(Chris Waller)

16 (EM)Grape Expectations(Robert
Heathcote)

18 (EM)Mad Ana(Michael Morrison)

19  (EM)Maurita(Christos Zintilis)
20  (EM)Cosmic Insanity(Paul Shailer)

21 (EM)I Doubt It(Annabel Neasham
& Rob Archibald)

Ms Samantha
Collett

Noel Callow
Martin Harley
Michael Rodd

Cody Collis

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Andrew
Mallyon

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Ms Emily Lang

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Bailey Wheeler
Ron Stewart

Ms Cejay
Graham

04:33PM
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LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

2162 metres $38000

05:10PM
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02
03

05

07
08
11

13

17

20

Aiden(Tony Georgieff) Dan McGillivray
Kiptanui(Brenton Andrew) Ms Courtney
Bellamy
Counter (GB)(Chris Waller) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Mannerheim(Chris Waller) Cody Collis
Outburst(Michael Lakey) Ms Emily Lang
One Thing Counts(Matthew Andrew
Dunn) Mallyon
Pleadeel(Michael Morrison) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon
(EM)Devocean (NZ)(Paul Shailer) Michael Rodd
(EM)Kayleen's Profit (NZ)(Annabel Ron Stewart
Neasham & Rob Archibald)
(EM)Papal Miss(Vishan Venkaya) Mr Girish
Goomany

10

62.5
61.5

60.5

60.5
60.5
59.5

58.5

59.0
55.0

54.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




